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DGPS map for Land to transfer in Favour of Forest Department for CA Plantation against Proposal No. - FP/HR/Others/151450/2022.
Land Details :- Khewat No. - 314, Khasra No. - 1,0-4, 2, 2-10, 3, 12-13, 4 2-14, 7, 1-12, 8, 2-6, 9, 13-8 at Bhoj - Kudana Tehsil - Morni, Distt- Panchkula (HR)
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